DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-TL-MVE-12 P
• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS

CBCP: 1290 @ 90
CRI
ORDERING GUIDE
MAVEN ELITE
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER
LUTRON
S-603PG
DVCL-153P
DV-600P
TGCL-153P
S-600P
DVELV-303P
SELV-300P
TG-600P
LG-600P
CT-103P
MAELV-600
FAELV-500
MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER
LEVITON
IPI06-1LZ
6631-2
VPE06
6683-IW
6161
6633-P
IPE04
COOPER
DLC03P
SLC03P
DAL06P
LIGHTOLIER ZP260QEW
MAVEN ELITE
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-TL-MVE
Weight: 0.500 kg
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
40 MM
146.50 MM
100 MM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-TL-MVE-12 P
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 991.58 79.70
0-30° 1109.1 89.10
0-40° 1159.37 93.10
0-60° 1202.4 96.60
0-80° 1219.87 98.00
0-90° 1223.52 98.30
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE